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Security Code : 532940
Date Begin : 01 Jul 2014

Partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

Category of Shareholder

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu Undivided
Family

Bodies Corporate
Any Others (Specify)
Others
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Mutual Funds / UTI

Financial Institutions / Banks

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=532940&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=83.00&Flag=New

Shareholding Pattern
Shareholding Pattern
J.KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD.

Quarter Ending : September 2014
Date End : 30 Sep 2014

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company

0.00
0.00

0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company assuming full conversion of the
convertible securities

0.00
0.00

0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company assuming full conversion of
warrants

0.00
0.00

0.00

Total Shareholding
as a % of Total No.

Shares pledged or

pagli.;:id- As a % of total no. of
up shares partly paid-up shares
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
No. of As a % of total no. of
outstanding outstanding
securities convertible securities
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
No. of As a % of total no. of
warrant warrants
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
32226205
Total No. of
No. of Total No. Shares held in
Shareholders of Shares Dematerialized
Form
6 11653455 11653455
2 4794322 4794322
1 110 110
1 110 110
9 16447887 16447887
9 16447887 16447887
23 3336462 3336462
1 560 560

of Shares
As a Asa %
% of
(A+B) (A+B+QC)
36.16 36.16
14.88 14.88
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
51.04 51.04
51.04 51.04
10.35 10.35
0.00 0.00

otherwise
encumbered
As a
Number % of
of Total
shares No. of
Shares
4000000 3432
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
4000000 24.32
4000000 24.32
0 0.00
0 0.00
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1/25/2019 Shareholding Pattern
Foreign Institutional Investors 16 5768413 5768413 17.90 17.90 0 0.00
Sub Total 40 9105435 9105435 28.25 28.25 0 0.00
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 266 4438645 4438645 13.77 13.77 0 0.00

Individuals

Individual shareholders

holding nominal share capital up to 5601 1220450 1220446 3.79 3.79 0 0.00
Rs. 1 lakh
Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in 22 959174 910674 298 2.98 0 0.00
excess of Rs. 1 lakh
Any Others (Specify) 135 54614 54614 0.17 0.17 0 0.00
Non Resident Indians 107 47716 47716 0.15 0.15 0 0.00
Clearing Members 28 6898 6898 0.02 0.02 0 0.00
Sub Total 6024 6672883 6624379 20.71 20.71 0 0.00
Total Public shareholding (B) 6064 15778318 15729814 48.96 48.96 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B) 6073 32226205 32177701  100.00 100.00 4000000 1241
(C) Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
have been issued
1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
2 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 6073 32226205 32177701 0.00 100.00 4000000 1241
Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
3. Public shareholding

Poornima Reddy
Company Secretary

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the
total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=532940&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=83.00&Flag=New 2/2
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Scrip Code : 532940
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Shareholding Pattern

J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

Quarter ending : September 2014

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the

SlNo. Shareholder

Jagdishkumar
1 Madanlal
Gupta
J Kumar
Software
System I Pvt
Ltd
Kusum
3 Jagdish
Gupta
Kamal
4 Jagdish
Gupta
Nalin Jagdish
Gupta
Shalini Nalin
Gupta
J Kumar
Minerals &
Mines India
Pvt Ltd
Sonal Kamal
Gupta
Govind
Dabriwal

Total

Details of Shares

held

No. of
Shares
held

53,91,525

32,95,977

14,24,510

14,22,500

14,07,000

10,35,910

14,98,345

9,72,010

110

1,64,47,887

As a
% of
grand
total
(A)+
(B)+
©

16.73

10.23

442

441

437

4.65

3.02
0.00

51.04

Encumbered shares (*)

As a
No

percentage

2000000 37.10
0 0.00

0 0.00
1000000 70.30
1000000 71.07
0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00
4000000 24.32

As a

% of
grand
total

(A)+

(B)+

(C) of
sub-
clause

0(a)

6.21

0.00

0.00

3.10

3.10

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

1241

Details of warrants

Number
of
warrants
held

0

0

Asa %
total
number
of
warrants
of the
same
class

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Details of convertible

securities
Asa %

Number of total
. number of

convertible .
- convertible

securities .
held securities

of the
same class
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

Total
shares
(including
underlying
shares
assuming
full
conversion
of
warrants
and
convertible
securities)
as a % of
diluted
share
capital

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
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Shareholding Pattern

J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code : 532940 Quarter ending : September 2014

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public
and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

. Details of convertible Total shares
Details of warrants . . .
securities (including
Shares As a % . underlying shares
as % total % w.rt assuming full
SI. Name of the ;\lho. of of Number number  Number of total conversion of
No. Shareholder h:Irdes Total of of convertible numbe.r of warrants and
No.of  warrants  warrants securities convert!ble convertible
Shares held of the held securities securities) as a %
same of the of diluted share
class same class capital
Smallcap
1 World Fund 1780000 5.52 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
INC
American
Funds
Insurance
2 Series Global 1300000 403 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Small
Capitalization
Fund
Gmo
Emerging
3 Domestic 981648 3.05 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Opportunities
Fund
Bajaj Allianz
4 Life Insurance 942544 2.92 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Company Ltd
Birla Sun Life
Trustee
5 Company Pvt 535742 1.66 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Ltd A/C Birla
Sun Life
Tata Aia Life
Insurance Co-
g  LtdWholelife 5354, 1.66 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Mid Cap
Equity Fund
ULIF
Manaya
7 Traders Pvt 528178 1.64 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Ltd
Goldman
8 Sachs India 526724 1.63 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Fund Ltd

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpperent.aspx?scripcd=532940&qtrid=83&CompName=J%20KUMAR%20INFRAPROJECTS%20LTD%20... 1/2
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1/25/2019

10

11

12

13

DSP Blackrock
IndiaTIGER
Fund

Iland FS
Securities
Services Ltd
Kuwait
Investment
Authority
Fund 223
Birla Sun Life
Trustee
Company Pvt
Ltd A/C India
Excel

Birla Sun Life
Trustee
Company Pvt
Ltd A/C India
Advanta

Total

518119

501500

460201

401698

357698

9369052

16l

1.56

1.43

1.25

111

29.07

Shareholding Pattern

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Scrip Code : 532940
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J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Quarter ending : September 2014

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to
the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

SI.

Name(s) of the
shareholder(s)
and the Persons
Acting in Concert
(PAC) with them

Smallcap World

Fund INC
Total

No. of
Shares

1780000

1780000

Shares
as %
of
Total
No. of
Shares

5.52

5.52

Details of warrants

Asa %
total
number
of
warrants
of the
same
class

Number
of
warrants

0 0.00

0 0.00

Details of convertible

securities
% w.r.t
total
Number of
. number of
convertible .
" convertible
securities ..
held securities
of the
same class
0 0.00
0 0.00

Total shares
(including
underlying

shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a

% of diluted

share capital

0.00

0.00
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XFERIENCE THE NEW

Shareholding Pattern

J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD
Scrip Code : 532940

Details of Locked-in Shares

Sl. No. Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares

1 Nil

Total

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shplockedshares.aspx?scripcd=532940&qtrid=83&CompName=J%20KUMAR%20INFRAPROJECTS%20L....

Quarter ending : September 2014

Locked-in Shares as % of
Total No. of Shares

0.00

0.00

m
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Scrip Code : 532940

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

S, Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs,
No. GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

1 Nil

Total

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

No. of Shares

No. of Underlvi
Outstanding " e“y"79
DRs Outstanding
DRs

Quarter ending : September 2014

Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as %
of Total No. of Shares

0.00

0.00

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrs.aspx?scripcd=532940&qtrid=83&CompName=J%20KUMAR%20INFRAPROJECTS%20LTD%20&Q... 1/1
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Shareholding Pattern

J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code : 532940 Quarter ending : September 2014

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1%
of the total number of shares.

No. of
. Shares . .
SI. Name of the Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, Underlvi Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a
No. DR Holder GDRs, SDRs, etc.) naeriying % of Total No. of Shares
Outstanding
DRs
1 Nil Nil 0.00
Total 0.00

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=532940&qtrid=83&CompName=J%20KUMAR%20INFRAPROJECTS%20LTD%...
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Shareholding Pattern

J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD
Scrip Code : 532940

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. Name of the Trading Name of the No. of % of total no. Date of reporting by the
No. Member Beneficial Owner shares held of shares Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=532940&qtrid=83&CompName=J%20KUMAR%20INFRAPROJECTS%20LTD%...

Quarter ending : September 2014

NIL
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