J.KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD.

	J.KON		FROJECTS ETD.				
Security Code : 532940 Date Begin : 01 Jul 2014					Quarter End Dat	ing:Septem te End: 30:	
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly pa up shard	id- As	s a % of total no. of artly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of company		f the	
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.00
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstand securitie	ing	s a % of total no. of outstanding prvertible securities		% of total no / assuming fu convertible	ull conversio	
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.00
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Warrants	No. of warran		a % of total no. of warrants		% of total no ny assuming warra	full convers	
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.00
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	322262	205					
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders			Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares ple other encum	wise
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	6	11653455	5 11653455	36.16	36.16	4000000	34.32
Bodies Corporate	2	4794322	2 4794322	14.88	14.88	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	1	110) 110	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Others	1	11() 110	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	9	16447887	7 16447887	51.04	51.04	4000000	24.32
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	9	16447887	7 16447887	51.04	51.04	4000000	24.32
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	23	3336462	2 3336462	10.35	10.35	0	0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks	1	560	560	0.00	0.00	0	0.00

1/25/2019		Sha	reholding Pattern				
Foreign Institutional Investors	16	5768413	5768413	17.90	17.90	0	0.00
Sub Total	40	9105435	9105435	28.25	28.25	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	266	4438645	4438645	13.77	13.77	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh Individual shareholders	5601	1220450	1220446	3.79	3.79	0	0.00
holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	22	959174	910674	2.98	2.98	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	135	54614	54614	0.17	0.17	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	107	47716	47716	0.15	0.15	0	0.00
Clearing Members	28	6898	6898	0.02	0.02	0	0.00
Sub Total	6024	6672883	6624379	20.71	20.71	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	6064	15778318	15729814	48.96	48.96	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	6073	32226205	32177701	100.00	100.00	4000000	12.41
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	6073	32226205	32177701	0.00	100.00	4000000	12.41

Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

Poornima Reddy Company Secretary

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code : 532940

Quarter ending : September 2014

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

SI.No.	Name of the Shareholder	Details of S held	Shares	Encu	mbered shares	(*)	Details of	fwarrants		convertible rities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
		No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+ (C)	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+ (C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
1	Jagdishkumar Madanlal Gupta J Kumar	53,91,525	16.73	2000000	37.10	6.21	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Software System I Pvt Ltd	32,95,977	10.23	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	Kusum Jagdish Gupta Kamal	14,24,510	4.42	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	Jagdish Gupta	14,22,500	4.41	1000000	70.30	3.10	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
5	Nalin Jagdish Gupta	14,07,000	4.37	1000000	71.07	3.10	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
6	Shalini Nalin Gupta J Kumar	10,35,910	3.21	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7	Minerals & Mines India Pvt Ltd	14,98,345	4.65	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
8	Sonal Kamal Gupta	9,72,010	3.02	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
9	Govind Dabriwal	110	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	1,64,47,887	51.04	4000000	24.32	12.41	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.



J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code : 532940

Quarter ending : September 2014

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

				Details of	warrants	Details of o secu		Total shares (including
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Smallcap World Fund INC American	1780000	5.52	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Funds Insurance Series Global Small Capitalization Fund	1300000	4.03	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	Gmo Emerging Domestic Opportunities Fund	981648	3.05	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Company Ltd Birla Sun Life	942544	2.92	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
5	Trustee Company Pvt Ltd A/C Birla Sun Life	535742	1.66	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
6	Tata Aia Life Insurance Co- Ltd Whole Life Mid Cap Equity Fund ULIF	535000	1.66	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7	Manaya Traders Pvt Ltd	528178	1.64	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
8	Goldman Sachs India Fund Ltd	526724	1.63	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

1/25/2019	1			Sh	areholding Pa	ttern		
9	DSP Blackrock India T I G E R Fund Iland FS	518119	1.61	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
10	Securities Services Ltd Kuwait	501500	1.56	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
11	Investment Authority Fund 223 Birla Sun Life Trustee	460201	1.43	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
12	Company Pvt Ltd A/C India Excel Birla Sun Life Trustee	401698	1.25	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
13	Company Pvt Ltd A/C India Advanta	357698	1.11	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	9369052	29.07	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00



J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code : 532940

Quarter ending : September 2014

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

			Channe	Details of	warrants	Details of o secu		Total shares (including underlying
SI. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	No. of Shares	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Smallcap World Fund INC	1780000	5.52	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	1780000	5.52	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00



J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code : 532940

Quarter ending : September 2014

Details of Locked-in Shares

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil		0.00
	Total		0.00



J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code : 532940

Quarter ending : September 2014

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

SI. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil			0.00
	Total			0.00



J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code : 532940

Quarter ending : September 2014

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

SI. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil		0.00
	Total			0.00



J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code : 532940

Quarter ending : September 2014

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the	No. of shares held	% of total no.	Date of reporting by the
No.	Member	Beneficial Owner		of shares	Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL